Welcome to

THE SPICE LOUNGE

Introducing to You The Finest Indian & Bangladeshi
Cuisine Bringing Together Contemporary & Traditional
Dishes Provided in Our Exquisite surroundings, Here
At The Spice Lounge We Only Use The Finest Quality
Ingredients. The Quality of The Food & Service will
Surpass all Your Expectations.

We Hope You Have an Unforgettable Time here at
The Spice Lounge Where We aim To Make Your Visit a
Pleasurable dining Experience with a difference. Please
Relax and Enjoy Your Meal.

Allergy Advice: Some of our dishes may contain nuts or dairy products. Please

inform a member of Staff if You have a selective diet.




Starters Served with Salad and Mint Sauce

Mix Platter FOR 2 £9.95

Tandoori Chicken (off the bone), Tandoori Wings, Sheekh Kebab & Mutton Chops

House Special Starters

Grilled Lamb Stir Fry

Lamb Fillet Marinated with Selected Spices, Dry red Chillies and Light Herbs then

stir Fried With Onions, Mushroom and light spices

Korahi Kebab

Chopped Sheek Kebab Diced Onion and Peppers Served in a Relish Sauce

Navran Chicken

Diced Chicken Sauteed with Mint and Spring Onion Infused in Liguid Seasoning
Salmon Tikka

Salmon Marinated in Tikka Spices and Barbecued

Chicken Chilli

Chicken stir Fried with Spring Onion, Peppers, And in a Tantalising Sweet Chilli Sauce
Fish Pakora

Tasty Fish Covered in a Crispy Coating of Herbs

Paneer Chilli

Indian cheese stir Fried With Spring Onions, Peppers and Served in a Tantalising Sweet Chilli sauce

Traditional Starters

Onion Bhajee £3.50 Shashlik (Chicken or Lamb)
Vegetable Samosa £2.95 Meat Samosa

Aloo Chatt £3.50 Stuffed Pepper

Garlic Mushroom Puri £3.50 (Minced Meat / Chicken / Vegetable)
Chicken Tikka £3.95 Mutton Chops

Lamb Tikka £4.25 Tandoori Wings

Tandoori Chicken £3.95

Tandoori Mix Kebab £4.75 SeafOQd

Sheek Kebab £3.75 gty B

Shami Kebab £3.75 Kifid Bravii Buri

Nargls Kebab o Tandoori King Prawn
Chicken Pakora £3.95 Carlic Poamn

Chicken Chatt £3.95 Prawn:Cacktail

Chicken Chatt Puri £4.25

Traditional Main DiSNes  <...cwin s smswintsauce

Deluxe Tandoori Mix Grill
Tandoori Chicken, sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka, Mutton Chops x 2, Wings x2, Nan

Tandoori Mix Grill

Tandoori chicken, sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka Served with Nan Bread
Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Tandoori Chicken

Sheek Kebab

Shashlik Chicken

Shashlik Lamb

Cocktail Shashlik

Chicken, Lamb with Paneer and Mushroom
Salmon Tikka

Tandoori King Prawn

FOR 4 £17.95

£4.95

£4.75

£4.75

£4.95
£4.75

£4.25

£3.95

£4.95
£2.95
£4.25

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95

£10.95

£9.95

£8.95
£9.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£0.95
£10.95

£10.95
£0.95



House Specials

Achari Chicken £8,95
Cooked with a Citrus fruity flavour, Sightly Hot
North Bengal Special Chicken £8.95

Chicken or Lamb cooked in a medium strength sauce, Garnished in red onion, pepper salad with a hint
of mustard

Roshuni Chilli Chicken £8.95
With fresh garlic and green chillies cooked bhoona style

Chilli Methi Chicken £8.95
Chicken or lamb cooked with fenugreek leaves & fresh green chillies

Naga Chicken £8,95

Chicken or lamb cooked in a specially prepared chilli paste. A hot Dish

Tandoori Jaipuri

Chicken or lamb cooked in a special sauce, garnished with spicy mushrooms and peppers

Tandoori Chicken Chana Palak

Tandoori chicken, spinach and chick peas cooked in a medium strength sauce with peppers & onions
Chicken Tikka Chasni

A Typical dish from calcutta, Marinated chicken cooked with mix nuts, yoghurt and mango chutney
mild but not short of flavour

Modhu Minty Lamb

Steamed chunks of lean lamb infused with honey sweet mango, baby new potatoes and green fresh mint
slowly cooked in a medium spicy sauce

Anarkali

A medium prepared dish cooked with tandoori chicken, mince meat and spinach

Tandoort Specialities

Chicken Tikka Masala £8.95 Tandoori King Prawn Masala
Lamb Tikka Masala £9.95 Salmon Tikka Masala
Tandoori Special Masala £8.95 Vegetable Masala

Mix Shashlik Bhoona fr o5 Chicken Tikka Chat Masala
Tandoori Murghi Masala £8.95 Butter Chicken (Mild)

Cooked with mince meat & boiled egqg Chicken Pasanda (Mild)
Garlic Chilli Chicken Masala £8.95

Cooked with mince meat & green chillies

Combination Dishes

Chicken Tikka Masala f Lamb Bhoona

Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi / ﬁﬁiﬂk&n Korma

Prawn Sagwala / Chicken D-upiaza
King Prawn Bhoona / t_thi_::ken Rogan
Beef Dansak / Chicken Tikka Balti

Sag Aloo Balti / Vegetable I-‘;ataia
Chicken Tikka Masala f Chicken I{_c:-rma

Lamb £9.95

Lamb £9.95

Lamb £9.95

Lamb £9.95

Lamb £9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95
£9.95
£7.25
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95




Spice Lounge Signature Dishes

Moza Mix £5:95
Marinated Chicken, Lamb Cooked with Meat Balls, Boiled egg in a Rich & Hot Spicy Sauce with
Onion and Peppers

Tandoori Tawa £8.95
Marinated Chicken, Lamb & King Prawn Cooked with Chef's own sauce

Murgh Tawa £8.95
Succulent Marinated Chicken Fillets in a Aromatic Spicy Sauce, Garnished with Melted Cheese

Shahi Murgh £10.95

Full Breast of Chicken Tikka with a Mince Meat Filling, Cooked in an Aromatic Bhoona Sauce Served with

Pilau Rice

Murgh Nawabi £10.95
Whaole Breast of Chicken Tikka With a Garlic Mushroom Filling Cooked in an Aromatic Bhoona Sauce

Served with Pilau Rice

Jalpati £8.95
Fresh Spring chicken and Lean Lamb Tikka Cooked in a Combination of Spicy Jalfrezi and Pathia

Sauce along with Chillies and Red Peppers

Tarka Chicken (Stir Fry) £10.95
Thinly Sliced Chicken Tikka Fried with Baby Sweetcorn, Peppers, Carrots and Spring Cnion Lightly Infused

with a Creamy Garlic Sauce Served with Pilau Rice

Seal OOd Please be Aware That some Fish Dishes May Contain Bones

Salmon Chana Palak £10.95
Grilled Salmon Tikka Served With an Aromatic Chick Pea And Spinach sauce. Served with Pilau Rice

Grami Seabass £10.95
Prepared With Green Beans and Baby Potatoes inan Aromatic Sauce Served With Pilau rice

King Prawn Chilli £9.95
Cooked in Spicy Tomato sauce, Fresh Green Chilli and Baby Potatoes

Salmon Shazan £10.95

Salmon Tikka, Glazed With Pure Honey and Roasted Sesame Seed, Served in a Specially Prepared
Salad in Olive Oil With Pilau Rice

Pangash Bhoona £9.95
Fish Cooked With Spring Onions, Ina Savoury Tomato Sauce, Served With Pilau Rice

Seafood Biryani £9.95
Pangash Chunks and Prawns Cooked With Herbs, Spices, Diced Onion and Peppers Served in a Spicy Sauce

Pangash Jaipuri £10.95

Pangash Chunks Cooked in Special Sauce Garnished With Mushroom, Onions & Peppers Served With Pilau Rice

Vegetable

Aloo Chana Palak £7.25
Potato, Spinach and chick Peas Cooked in a Medium Strength Sauce with Peppers and Onions

Roshuni Shabji Methi £7.25
Mix Vegetables Cooked with Fenugreek Leaves, Fresh Green Chillies & Garlic in Slightly Hot Sauce

Sag Aloo Jalfrezi £7.25
Spinach and Potatoes Cooked With Green Chillies

Paneer Tikka Sizzler £7.25
Cottage cheese, Aubergine, Cauliflower Prepared in a Aromatic Spicy Rich Sauce

Achari Paneer Tikka £7.25

Cooked With a Citrus Fruity Flavour, Slightly Hot



Traditional Favourites

Chicken, Beef  Tand. Chicken Lemb or King Prawn
or Prawn or Chicken Tikka  Lamb Tikka
£7.25 £8.25 £9.95 £9.95
£7.25 £8.25 £9.95 £9.95
£7.25 £8.25 £9.95 £9.95
£7.25 £8.25 £9.95 £9.95
£1.25 £8.25 £9,95 £9.95

£7.25 £8.25 £9.05  £9.95

Curry Medium
Madras Hot

Dupiaza Medium
Rogan Josh Medium
Dhansak sweet & Sour
Bhoona mMedium
Pathia Sweet & Sour

Sagwala Medium

Jalfrazi Hot
Korma mild
Balti Medium
Korahi Medium

—

£7.25 £8.25 £9.95  £9.95
£7.25 £8.25 £9.95  £9.95
£7.25 £8.25 £9.95  £9.95
£7.25 £8.25 £9.95  £9.95
£7.25 £8.25 £9.95  £9.95
£7.25 £8.25 £9.95  £9.95

Arty additional vegetables will cost extra 50p per itemn

Biryani Dishes

Shahi Biryani

£9.,95

(Chefs recommended). tandoori chicken, Chana .

& Keema

Tandoori Special Biryani
Special Biryani

chicken Biryani

Beef Biryani

Prawn Biryani

Lamb Biryani

£9.95
£9.25
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95

Garlic Chicken Tikka Chilli Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani

Lamb Tikk Biryani

Tandoori Chicken Biryani
Tandoori King Prawn Biryani
King Prawn Biryani

Malaya Chicken Biryani

Persian Chicken Biryani
Vegetable Biryani

Vegetable Dishes

Matar Paneer

Sag Paneer

Sag Aloo

Bombay Aloo
Aloo Gobi
Mushroom Bhajee
Chana Bhajee

Side
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Main
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.,95
£6,95

Bhindi Bhajee
Sag Bhajee
Veg Bhajee
Brinjal Bhajee
Egg Bhoona
Tarka Dhall
Curry Sauce

Vegetable
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

Side
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95

£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£8.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.25
£9.25
£7.95

Main
£6,95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£4.95




English Dishes swns

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
scampi & Chips
Fried Chicken & Chips

Rice

Boiled Rice

Pilau Rice

Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Tikka Rice
Keema Pilau Rice

Spice Lounge Special Rice

Breads

Plain Nan

Keema Nan

Keema Garlic Nan
Keema Cheese Nan
Tikka Nan

Garlic Nan

Garlic Cheese Nan
Garlic Coriander Nan
Cheese Nan

Honey & Sesame MNan

Extras

Popadom

Spiced Popadom
Chips

Green Salad

Small

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

Main
£7.95

£7.95
£7.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£2.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£3.25
£2.50
£2.95
£2.50
£2.95
£2.50

£0.60
£0.60
£2.25
£2.50

Small
Fish & Chips (Cod in Batter) £5.25
Omelette & Chips £5.25
Chicken, Prawn, Mushroom or Cheese :
Fish finger & Chips £5.25

Special Pilau Rice
Garlic Fried Rice

Egqg Fried Rice

Lemon Chilli Fried Rice
Mushroom Pilau Rice
Veg Pilau Rice
Coconut Pilau Rice

Cheese & Onion Nan
Chilli Nan
Mushroom Nan
Peshwari Nan
Kulcha Nan

Chapati

Paratha

Vegetable Paratha
Cheese Paratha
Tandoori Roti

Chutney Tray
Imli Sauce
Raitha (Onion/Cucumber)

PLEASE NOTE THAT THERE ARE TRACES OF NUTS IN ALL DISHES

Main
£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£1.95

£1.95
£0.75
£2.50



