Welcome to THE SPICE LOUNGE

Introducing to You The Finest Indian & Bangladeshi
Cuisine Bringing Together Contemporary & Traditional
Dishes Provided in Our Exquisite surroundings, Here
At The Spice Lounge We Only Use The Finest Quality
Ingredients. The Quality of The Food & Service will
Surpass all Your Expectations.

We Hope You Have an Unforgettable Time here at The Spice Lounge Where We aim To Make Your Visit a Pleasurable dining Experience with a difference. Please Relax and Enjoy Your Meal.

Mix Platter Tandoori Chicken (off the bone), Tandoo	ori Wings, Sheekh Keba	b & Mutton Chops	FOR 4 £17.95
House Special	Starters		
Grilled Lamb Stir Fry	W W		£4.95
Lamb Fillet Marinated with Selected Spi	ces, Dry red Chillies an	d Light Herbs then	
stir Fried With Onions, Mushroom and I	ight spices		
Korahi Kebab			£4.75
Chopped Sheek Kebab Diced Onion and	l Peppers Served in a R	elish Sauce	
Navran Chicken			£4.75
Diced Chicken Sauteed with Mint and Sp	oring Onion Infused in	Liquid Seasoning	54.05
Salmon Tikka Salmon Marinated in Tikka Spices and B	Parhecued		£4.95
Chicken Chilli	arbecaea		£4.75
Chicken stir Fried with Spring Onion, Pe	ppers, And in a Tantali	sing Sweet Chilli Sauce	1 0
Fish Pakora	,,		£4.25
Tasty Fish Covered in a Crispy Coating o	f Herbs		
Paneer Chilli			£3.95
Indian cheese stir Fried With Spring On	ions, Peppers and Serv	ed in a Tantalising Sweet Chilli sauce	
T 1:4:1 C4.			
Traditional Sta	arters		
Onion Phains	£3.50	Shashlik (Chicken or Lamb)	£4.95
Onion Bhajee Vegetable Samosa	£2.95	Meat Samosa	£2.95
Aloo Chatt	£3.50	Stuffed Pepper	£4.25
Garlic Mushroom Puri	£3.50	(Minced Meat / Chicken / Vegetable)	24.23
Chicken Tikka	£3.95	Mutton Chops	£3.95
Lamb Tikka	£4.25	Tandoori Wings	£3.95
Tandoori Chicken	£3.95		77.7
Tandoori Mix Kebab	£4.75	Seafood	
Sheek Kebab	£3.75		
Shami Kebab	£3.75	Prawn Puri	£3.95
Nargis Kebab	£4.75	King Prawn Puri	£4.95
Chicken Pakora	£3.95	Tandoori King Prawn	£4.95
Chicken Chatt	£3.95	Garlic Prawn	£3.95
Chicken Chatt Puri	£4.25	Prawn Cocktail	£3.95
Traditional NA	aira Diala		
Traditional Me	ain Disn	Served With Salad and Mint Sauce	
Deluxe Tandoori Mix Grill			£10.95
Tandoori Chicken, sheek Kebab, Chicken	n Tikka, Mutton Chops	x 2, Wings x2, Nan	
Tandoori Mix Grill			£9.95
Tandoori chicken, sheek Kebab, Chicker	n Tikka, Lamb Tikka Ser	ved with Nan Bread	
Chicken Tikka			£8.95
Lamb Tikka			£9.95
Tandoori Chicken			£8.95
Sheek Kebab			£8.95
Shashlik Chicken			£8.95
Shashlik Lamb			£9.95
Cocktail Shashlik			£10.95
Chicken, Lamb with Paneer and Mushro	C LL CALLEY		
	oom		C10.05
Salmon Tikka Tandoori King Prawn	oom		£10.95 £9.95

House Specials

Achari	Chicken	£8.95	Lamb £9.95	
Cooked with a Citrus fruity flavour, Sightly Hot				
North Bengal Special	Chicken	£8.95	Lamb £9.95	
Chicken or Lamb cooked in a medium strength sauce, Garnished in red onion, pepper salad with a hi of mustard	int			
Roshuni Chilli	Chicken	£8.95	Lamb £9.95	
With fresh garlic and green chillies cooked bhoona style				
Chilli Methi	Chicken	£8.95	Lamb £9.95	
Chicken or lamb cooked with fenugreek leaves & fresh green chillies				
Naga	Chicken	£8.95	Lamb £9.95	
Chicken or lamb cooked in a specially prepared chilli paste. A hot Dish				
Tandoori Jaipuri			£9.95	
Chicken or lamb cooked in a special sauce, garnished with spicy mushrooms and peppers				
Tandoori Chicken Chana Palak			£9.95	
Tandoori chicken, spinach and chick peas cooked in a medium strength sauce with peppers & onions				
Chicken Tikka Chasni			£9.95	
A Typical dish from calcutta, Marinated chicken cooked with mix nuts, yoghurt and mango chutney mild but not short of flavour				
Modhu Minty Lamb			£9.95	
Steamed chunks of lean lamb infused with honey sweet mango, baby new potatoes and green fresh in	mint			
slowly cooked in a medium spicy sauce				
Anarkali			£8.95	
A medium prepared dish cooked with tandoori chicken, mince meat and spinach				

Tandoori Specialities

Chicken Tikka Masala	£8.95	Tandoori King Prawn Masala	£9.95
Lamb Tikka Masala	£9.95	Salmon Tikka Masala	£9.95
Tandoori Special Masala	£8.95	Vegetable Masala	£7.25
Mix Shashlik Bhoona	£8.95	Chicken Tikka Chat Masala	£8.95
Tandoori Murghi Masala	£8.95	Butter Chicken (Mild)	£8.95
Cooked with mince meat & boiled egg		Chicken Pasanda (Mild)	£8.95
Garlic Chilli Chicken Masala	£8.95		
Cooked with mince meat & green chillies	200 (S. 19)		

Combination L	ishes
Chicken Tikka Masala / Lamb Bhoona	£8.95
Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi / Chicken Korma	£8.95
Prawn Sagwala / Chicken Dupiaza	£8.95
King Prawn Bhoona / Chicken Rogan	£8.95
Beef Dansak / Chicken Tikka Balti	£8.95
Sag Aloo Balti / Vegetable Pathia	£8.25
Chicken Tikka Masala / Chicken Korma	£8.95

Spice Lounge Signature Dishes	Spice 1	Lounge	Signature	Dishes
-------------------------------	---------	--------	-----------	--------

Moza Mix	£9
Marinated Chicken, Lamb Cooked with Meat Balls, Boiled egg in a Rich & Hot Spicy Sauce with	
Onion and Peppers	
Tandoori Tawa	£8
Marinated Chicken, Lamb & King Prawn Cooked with Chef's own sauce	
Murgh Tawa	£8
Succulent Marinated Chicken Fillets in a Aromatic Spicy Sauce, Garnished with Melted Cheese	
Shahi Murgh	£
Full Breast of Chicken Tikka with a Mince Meat Filling, Cooked in an Aromatic Bhoona Sauce Served with	
Pilau Rice	
Murgh Nawabi	£
Whole Breast of Chicken Tikka With a Garlic Mushroom Filling Cooked in an Aromatic Bhoona Sauce	
Served with Pilau Rice	//
Jalpati	£8
Fresh Spring chicken and Lean Lamb Tikka Cooked in a Combination of Spicy Jalfrezi and Pathia	
Sauce along with Chillies and Red Peppers Tarka Chicken (Stir Fry)	£
Thinly Sliced Chicken Tikka Fried with Baby Sweetcorn, Peppers, Carrots and Spring Onion Lightly Infused	
with a Creamy Garlic Sauce Served with Pilau Rice	
Seafood Please be Aware That some Fish Dishes May Contain Bones	
Tiedse be Aware That some Tish Dishes May Contain Bones	
Salmon Chana Palak	£10
Grilled Salmon Tikka Served With an Aromatic Chick Pea And Spinach sauce. Served with Pilau Rice	CAL
Prepared With Green Beans and Baby Potatoes in an Aromatic Sauce Served With Pilau rice	£10
King Prawn Chilli	£
Cooked in Spicy Tomato sauce, Fresh Green Chilli and Baby Potatoes	TI
Salmon Shazan	£10
Salmon Tikka, Glazed With Pure Honey and Roasted Sesame Seed, Served in a Specially Prepared Salad in Olive Oil With Pilau Rice	
Pangash Bhoona	£
Fish Cooked With Spring Onions, In a Savoury Tomato Sauce, Served With Pilau Rice	
Seafood Biryani	£
Pangash Chunks and Prawns Cooked With Herbs, Spices, Diced Onion and Peppers Served in a Spicy Sauce	
Pangash Jaipuri	£10
Pangash Chunks Cooked in Special Sauce Garnished With Mushroom, Onions & Peppers Served With Pilau Rice	
Vegetable	
vegetuble	
Aloo Chana Palak	£
Potato, Spinach and chick Peas Cooked in a Medium Strength Sauce with Peppers and Onions	
Roshuni Shabji Methi	£7
Mix Vegetables Cooked with Fenugreek Leaves, Fresh Green Chillies & Garlic in Slightly Hot Sauce	XD
Sag Aloo Jalfrezi	£7
Spinach and Potatoes Cooked With Green Chillies Paneer Tikka Sizzler	£7
Cottage cheese, Aubergine, Cauliflower Prepared in a Aromatic Spicy Rich Sauce	L.
	1/2
Achari Paneer Tikka	£7

Traditional Favourites

Curry Medium	Chicken, Beef or Prawn £7.25	Tand, Chicken or Chicken Tikka	Lemb or Lamb Tikka £9.95	King Prawn £9.95	Vegetable £6.95
Madras Hot	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Dupiaza Medium	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Rogan Josh Medium	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Dhansak Sweet & Sour	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Bhoona Medium	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Pathia Sweet & Sour	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Sagwala Medium	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Jalfrazi Hot	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Korma Mild	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Balti Medium	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95
Korahi Medium	£7.25	£8.25	£9.95	£9.95	£6.95

Any additional vegetables will cost extra 50p per item

Biryani Dishes

Shahi Biryani	£9.95	Garlic Chicken Tikka Chilli Biryani	£8.95
(Chefs recommended). tandoori chicken, Cha	ana .	Chicken Tikka Biryani	£8.95
& Keema		Lamb Tikk Biryani	£9.95
Tandoori Special Biryani	£9.95	Tandoori Chicken Biryani	£8.95
Special Biryani	£9.25	Tandoori King Prawn Biryani	£9.95
chicken Biryani	£8.95	King Prawn Biryani	£9.95
Beef Biryani	£8.95	Malaya Chicken Biryani	£9.25
Prawn Biryani	£8.95	Persian Chicken Biryani	£9.25
Lamb Biryani	£9.95	Vegetable Biryani	£7.95

Vegetable Dishes

	Side	Main		Side	Main
Matar Paneer	£3.50	£6.95	Bhindi Bhajee	£3.50	£6.95
Sag Paneer	£3.50	£6.95	Sag Bhajee	£3.50	£6.95
Sag Aloo	£3.50	£6.95	Veg Bhajee	£3.50	£6.95
Bombay Aloo	£3.50	£6.95	Brinjal Bhajee	£3.50	£6.95
Aloo Gobi	£3.50	£6.95	Egg Bhoona	£3.50	£6.95
Mushroom Bhajee	£3.50	£6.95	Tarka Dhall	£3.50	£6.95
Chana Bhajee	£3.50	£6.95	Curry Sauce	£2.95	£4.95

English Dishes	Served with salad
----------------	-------------------

	Small Ma	in ////	Small	Main
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£5.25 £7.5	95 Fish & Chips (Cod in Batter)	£5.25	£7.95
Scampi & Chips	£5.25 £7.	95 Omelette & Chips	£5.25	£7.95
Fried Chicken & Chips	£5.25 £7.5	95 Chicken, Prawn, Mushroom or Cheese	V	. \ (
		Fish finger & Chips	£5.25	£7.95

Rice

Boiled Rice	£2.50	Special Pilau Rice	£2.75
Pilau Rice	£2.50	Garlic Fried Rice	£2.75
Fried Rice	£2.50	Egg Fried Rice	£2.75
Chicken Fried Rice	£3.25	Lemon Chilli Fried Rice	£2.75
Chicken Tikka Rice	£3.25	Mushroom Pilau Rice	£2.75
Keema Pilau Rice	£3.25	Veg Pilau Rice	£2.75
Spice Lounge Special Rice	£3.25	Coconut Pilau Rice	£2.75

Breads

Plain Nan	£2.50	Cheese & Onion Nan	£2.95
Keema Nan	£3.25	Chilli Nan	£2.50
Keema Garlic Nan	£3.25	Mushroom Nan	£2.50
Keema Cheese Nan	£3.75	Peshwari Nan	£2.50
Tikka Nan	£3.25	Kulcha Nan	£2.50
Garlic Nan	£2.50	Chapati	£1.50
Garlic Cheese Nan	£2.95	Paratha	£2.25
Garlic Coriander Nan	£2.50	Vegetable Paratha	£2.75
Cheese Nan	£2.95	Cheese Paratha	£2.75
Honey & Sesame Nan	£2.50	Tandoori Roti	£1.95

Extras

Popadom	£0.60	Chutney Tray	£1.95
Spiced Popadom	£0.60	Imli Sauce	£0.75
Chips	£2.25	Raitha (Onion/Cucumber)	£2.50
Green Salad	£2.50		